Annexure —7

Name of the corporate debtor: Blue Cross Road Solutions Limited Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 9th February 2023.; List of creditors as on: 28 July 2023
List of operational creditors (Government dues)

Details of claiment

Details of claim received

Details of claim admitted

Amount of
any
Amount mutual | Amount
Indentifi Amount of covered by Amount Whethe |% voting dues, that| of claim | Amount of
Sr cation |Dateof |Amount claim Nature of  |security covered by |rrelated|share in Amount of may be not claim under| Remarks, if
No |Department Government |Number |receipt claimed admitted claim interest guarantee |party? |CoC contingent claim | set-off | admitted | verification any
1|GST Maharashtra 1| 22-Apr-23| 51,85,05,594 | 51,85,05,594 |VAT Dues - - [No - - - - -
Total 51,85,05,594 | 51,85,05,594 - - - - - - -




